T aLcoma
| CENTRAL |
COUNTRY |

Ontario, Canada /

iy

S8 hansanygyggyy @0y,
-
o
N %
: =

~ PASSENGER
TRAIN
o SERVICE

OCTOBER 14, 1973 TO MAY 12, 1974

Les Hawk Jet.
<>

Michipicoten s =

LAKE
SUPERIOR

LAKE
MICHIGAN

TRAIN TOURS FOR ALL SEASONS
One Day Wilderness Tour to Agawa Canyon.
Mid-May to Mid-October.
Ride the Snow Train — One Day Winter
Wonderland Tour. January to March.

DF;}Tour of the Line — Visit the Frontier North.
‘Available year round,
ALGOMA CENTRAL RAILWAY

FOR COMPLETE DETAILS WRITE FOR COLOURED BROCHURES




LOCAL TIMETABLES (Seasonal Schedule)
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 14th, 1973 TO MAY 12th, 1974

READ DOWN Table No. 1 READ UP
> *
No. 1 g No. 2
murs. | £ SAULT STE. MARIE — .
SAT. |3 HAWK JCT. SUN.
SUN. MON.
AM. P.M.
8.30 0(Lv SAULT STE. MARIE ............ Ar 4.30
8.54 il JOAENA sos w5 s 5 5 anms b TH T G AR s 412
9.03 14| . . Heyden ..... ... ... ... .......... 4.03
9.24 25(...Northland ....................... 3.42

Goulais River
9.37 32|...SEARCHMONT .................. 3.26
9.46 36(...Wabos .............. ... ... ...... 3.7
9.56 42| ..Achigan ............... .. ... .. ... 3.05
10.07 A8l  2OGIAAK) . i« = 5 e s soomest 5 % 5 5 s 5 3 v 2.58
S. Branch Chippewa River
10.19 56|...Mashkode ....................... 2.37
f (50| e Ve e e e e el e f
f 62| « «Pine. Lake . cuu s wew s w5 asrs 5w i
10.35 6441 - IMelkaling) « « vz 5 somms 5 8 v 5 sems © s 2.21
f 69| ..Pangis .......................... f
N. Branch Chippewa River
f T |- - Spruce Lake .« :voemns 55 men s v wos f
10.50 73|...Summit ... 2.05
f 75|...Mongoose ..................... f
11.02 80|...Batchewana ..................... 1.52
Batchewana River
11.19 89| ..Regent ...... ... . ... .. ... .. .. 1.34
11.26 92|...Montreal Falls ................... .27
Montreal River
f 93|...Mileage 93 ...... ... ... ... ..... f
11.35 96|...Hubert ... ... ... ... . ... .. ..... 1.20
1150 |[102( ..Frater ........... ... ... .. ........ 1.06
P.M. Agawa River
1210 [ 114|.. .CANYON ........ ... .. ... ........ 12.44
1230 [120|...Eton ... ... ... . ... ... ... ... 12.30
1253 |181)...Agawa .......... ... ... 12.10
f 132 | MW o v v 5 smms v 5 5 = samzes 5 5 f
P.M.
f 138|...Sand Lake ..................... f
113 (141 .. Tabor .......... ... ... ... 11.50
f 148 (.. Anjigami ........................ f
1.31 [ 150|...Perry ... 11.32
Michipicoten River
144 | 156 .. Limer ... 11.20
2.00 |165|Ar HAWK JCT. .. ................. Lv| 11.05
P.M. (See Table No. 2) A.M.

VACATION IN ALGOMA CENTRAL COUNTRY

For those who enjoy an outdoor vacation we suggest that you

visit with us in Algoma Central Country.

Information on hunting and fishing lodges, camp sites, canoe

trails and one-day train tours available on request.

WRITE

Passenger Sales Centre, Sault Ste. Marie, Ontario.

LOCAL TIMETABLES (Seasonal Schedule)
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 14th, 1973 TO MAY 12th, 1974

READ DOWN Table No. 2 READ UP
No. 1 £ No. 2
TH =0 3
HURS. | 8 HAWK JCT. — HEARST s
SAT. = SUN
SUN MON
” ‘
P.M. - ‘ AM.
215 [ 165 |Lv: HAWK JCT. .. comanoeononons o Arj  10.50
228 || 178 = JAMON! = = comvienn i 2 o 2 wsar & & wwss = & 5 wwes 10.32
236 [ 178| ..Goudreau ................c...iun 10.23
2.47 | 184 | . Dubreuilville ..................... 10.13
2,54 [ 4881 - WANHA! & somen ¢ 6 5 5 5w & 5 s & s 5 s 10.05
3.06 |195| .. FRANZ ... ... ... ... ... .. .......... 9.54
B8 [ 200/l - ~SCUIN: - & cosum & « = 5 svmvss & » s © 0 5 s 9.43
f 206:. . WaBAOND| <505 2uinp s s oesss s 55 an f
3.30 |208| ..Hilda ........................... 9.33
8468 [\ 2017 - MOSHER! cocvm: u o 5 5 c s 4 sowsss & 5 1 55 v 9.16
408 1228 , . DARA. . . 5 o5 s 5 55 s 5 5 ie 55 8 6 8.57
...Oba River
f 288l - AKION = 7 s s avnp s 9 s 8vmG 5 583G 95 8 8 f
435 [245| . OBA . ... . . ... 8.30
Oba River, Albany Branch
447 [253|.. . NOrris . ... ... ... 8.16
f 262 - JHANSER « 5 5 sxom 5 1 4w oo & = smogs v 0 51 38 f
5.04 12861 ;. Hales:csvomassonovsmsagersssnng 7.59
f 269 | ..Boon ........ ... ... ... f
5438 12781 - HOISEY: ¢ & ccapi 1 o 5 5 o wuwwes 2 9 sems 5 4 309 w15 7.49
519 1275.. Me8dl. . . Jme s sy iawn s i sen g ey 86 7.43
528 |281| . Coppell ........ ... ............ 7.33
5.38 |288|. ..Stavert (Jogues) ................. 7.22
Mattawishkwia River
551 294 . Wyborn ............ ... .. ...... 7.09
6.00 | 296!|Ar HEARST . v s s s saenes somass Lv 7.00
P.M AM

REFERENCE MARKS — TABLES 1-2
f — Flag. Stop on signal.

*—Dining car service operated only on Fridays, Saturdays and
Sundays between Sault Ste. Marie and Eton.

CONNECTIONS

For connections with Canadian National and Canadian Pacific
Railways, consult local agent or Passenger Sales Centre, Sault Ste.
Marie.

BAGGAGE

Personal effects, such as clothing, etc. (except liquids and fra-
gile articles), when contained in suitable sturdy luggage, trunks etc.,
may be checked as baggage in accordance with tariffs. Up to 150
Ibs., personal baggage may be checked without charge on an adult
fare ticket, and 75 Ibs., on a child's half-fare ticket. Single pieces
over 250 Ibs., must be shipped in rail freight service.

A reasonable amount of personal hand baggage may be carried
into the rail coach.

The railway company assumes no liability for baggage other
than as specified in its tariffs published and filed pursuant to law.

ALL TIMES SHOWN ARE EASTERN STANDARD




